
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

119 

112 

110 

100 

120 

103 

102 

101 

105 

113 

109 

108 

106 

114 

116 

104 

111 

121 

107 

117 

118 

115 

Name 

JIMMY BROADBENT 

KOKKINIDIS GEORGIOS 

STAVROULAKIS GEORGIOS 

BALEV DIMITAR 

ANNIVAS KONSTANTINOS 

YANNIS MANOLIAS 

HRISTOV STANIMIR 

MARKOV PLAMEN 

PENLIDIS EFTHIMIOS 

ROUSSEV NIKOLA 

FADI RIDA 

ROUSIS ALEXANDROS 

GANITIS GIORGOS 

GIORGINIS ARIS 

GRT MOTORSPORT 

SPIROS VERVERAKIS 

TSEREMEGLIS TYPE-R PURPLE 

DAVID PAVLOS 

SPIROS 13 

GRT SAXO 

JACK SPARROW 

RENGOS GIOVANNI 

Laps 

17 

45 

57 

84 

5 

43 

81 

103 

49 

43 

19 

44 

54 

50 

9 

25 

24 

15 

42 

14 

27 

24 

Best Tm 

1:14.872 

1:18.588 

1:19.458 

1:20.285 

1:21.989 

1:23.521 

1:24.308 

1:24.584 

1:24.844 

1:25.769 

1:25.894 

1:26.571 

1:27.179 

1:29.811 

1:32.157 

1:32.534 

1:33.058 

1:35.423 

1:35.812 

1:37.578 

1:38.779 

1:38.850 

S1 Best Tm 

35.240 

36.983 

37.604 

37.966 

38.524 

39.543 

39.852 

40.134 

40.003 

40.774 

40.980 

40.924 

41.089 

42.578 

44.118 

44.159 

44.286 

45.836 

45.125 

45.827 

46.923 

46.597 

S2 Best Tm 

39.556 

41.285 

41.854 

42.269 

43.465 

44.042 

44.193 

44.312 

44.734 

44.931 

44.914 

45.647 

45.970 

47.193 

48.039 

48.174 

48.772 

49.587 

50.615 

51.359 

51.856 

52.042 

Gap 

3.716 

0.870 

0.827 

1.704 

1.532 

0.787 

0.276 

0.260 

0.925 

0.125 

0.677 

0.608 

2.632 

2.346 

0.377 

0.524 

2.365 

0.389 

1.766 

1.201 

0.071 

Diff 

3.716 

4.586 

5.413 

7.117 

8.649 

9.436 

9.712 

9.972 

10.897 

11.022 

11.699 

12.307 

14.939 

17.285 

17.662 

18.186 

20.551 

20.940 

22.706 

23.907 

23.978 

Model/Engine 

PRAGA 

PORSCHE GT3 CUP 

ΤΑΠΕΡ/PORSCHE GT3 CUP 

PORSCHE GT3 RS 

PORSCHE 992 GT3 RS 

PORSCHE 911 GT3 

PORSCHE GT3 

PORSCHE GT4 

MINI COOPER 

BMW G80 

BMW M3 

LOTUS EXIGE 

TOYOTA MR2 

BMW M2 

HONDA CIVIC EG 

KIA EV6 GT 

HONDA TYPE R 

SUBARU IMPREZA 

FORD FIESTA ST 

SAXO 

MAZDA MX5 

FORD FIESTA ST 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/2/2026 17:14:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

MISHA IN GREECE - Trackday and Taxi Laps 

Trackday and Taxi Laps 

SATURDAY 

Practice started at 9:06:03 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

28/2/2026 09:00 


