

# MISHA IN GREECE - Trackday and Taxi Laps

Sorted on best lap time

Trackday and Taxi Laps

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

SATURDAY

28/2/2026 09:00

Practice started at 9:06:03

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	S1 Best Tm	S2 Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Model/Engine
1	119	JIMMY BROADBENT	17	1:14.872	35.240	39.556			PRAGA
2	112	KOKKINIDIS GEORGIOS	45	1:18.588	36.983	41.285	3.716	3.716	PORSCHE GT3 CUP
3	110	STAVROULAKIS GEORGIOS	57	1:19.458	37.604	41.854	0.870	4.586	ΤΑΠΕΡ/PORSCHE GT3 CUP
4	100	BALEV DIMITAR	84	1:20.285	37.966	42.269	0.827	5.413	PORSCHE GT3 RS
5	120	ANNIVAS KONSTANTINOS	5	1:21.989	38.524	43.465	1.704	7.117	PORSCHE 992 GT3 RS
6	103	YANNIS MANOLIAS	43	1:23.521	39.543	44.042	1.532	8.649	PORSCHE 911 GT3
7	102	HRISTOV STANIMIR	81	1:24.308	39.852	44.193	0.787	9.436	PORSCHE GT3
8	101	MARKOV PLAMEN	103	1:24.584	40.134	44.312	0.276	9.712	PORSCHE GT4
9	105	PENLIDIS EFTHIMIOS	49	1:24.844	40.003	44.734	0.260	9.972	MINI COOPER
10	113	ROUSSEV NIKOLA	43	1:25.769	40.774	44.931	0.925	10.897	BMW G80
11	109	FADI RIDA	19	1:25.894	40.980	44.914	0.125	11.022	BMW M3
12	108	ROUSIS ALEXANDROS	44	1:26.571	40.924	45.647	0.677	11.699	LOTUS EXIGE
13	106	GANITIS GIORGOS	54	1:27.179	41.089	45.970	0.608	12.307	TOYOTA MR2
14	114	GIORGINIS ARIS	50	1:29.811	42.578	47.193	2.632	14.939	BMW M2
15	116	GRT MOTORSPORT	9	1:32.157	44.118	48.039	2.346	17.285	HONDA CIVIC EG
16	104	SPIROS VERVERAKIS	25	1:32.534	44.159	48.174	0.377	17.662	KIA EV6 GT
17	111	TSEREMEGLIS TYPE-R PURPLE	24	1:33.058	44.286	48.772	0.524	18.186	HONDA TYPE R
18	121	DAVID PAVLOS	15	1:35.423	45.836	49.587	2.365	20.551	SUBARU IMPREZA
19	107	SPIROS 13	42	1:35.812	45.125	50.615	0.389	20.940	FORD FIESTA ST
20	117	GRT SAXO	14	1:37.578	45.827	51.359	1.766	22.706	SAXO
21	118	JACK SPARROW	27	1:38.779	46.923	51.856	1.201	23.907	MAZDA MX5
22	115	RENGOS GIOVANNI	24	1:38.850	46.597	52.042	0.071	23.978	FORD FIESTA ST